
22
4.

6 
(R

EF
)

FRONT ELEVATION

340.0 (REF)

PLAN

99.2 (REF)

RIGHT ELEVATION

PICTORIAL

20

10

30

16

17

G

ITEM NO. Part No Description QTY.

1 300-04023-00 Connector Plug 7.62 Pitch 10Way 1

2 300-04029-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 2 Way 1

3 300-04031-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 
5Way 3

4 300-04034-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 10Way 1

5 320-03864-00 Ferrule 1.5mm2 x 8mm Black DIN Colour 30
6 330-04306-00 Wire 16awg Grey Appliance  UL 4 Meters 4

7 331-12572-00 Loom HMI DB9 10W Long 1

8 610-00563-00 Nut M3 Nylok ZP 2

9 610-00566-00 M4 Nylock Nut 8

10 612-03713-00 Screw M4x6 SS304 Csk Socket 8

11 612-06517-00 M3 x 16 Pan Posi ZP 4

12 612-08114-00 M4x35 Screw Pozi Zinc Plated 6

13 612-08116-00 M4x25 Screw Pozi Zinc Plated 2
14 612-08155-00 Screw 4-40 x .5'' C'Snk Screw Philips Head 2

15 613-00202-00 Washer M4 ExtoothLockZP 8
16 624-02736-00 Clamp Plate Controller MV 1

17 624-03151-00 Front Bezel 1
18 624-08104-00 Front Plate Multilingual Controller MVS 1

19 624-08105-00 Spacer MV Controller GM3K D9 1

20 624-12062-00 Cover MVS/MVX Controller 1
21 625-08106-00 Spacer PCB Controller MV GM3K 6

22 625-08107-00 Spacer PCB Separation Controller MV GM3K 6

23 625-13165-00 Extension Light Pipe 1

24 632-03152-00 MV Controller Front Panel Gasket 1

25 632-04409-00 HMI Gasket 1
26 633-04646-00 G1 Relay Light Pipe 1

27 633-08117-00 Spacer PCB 16mm Nylon 2

28 635-03721-00A Lable Terminal MV 1
29 990-08158-00 Multilingual Protocol Converter Board MVS 1

30 990-08476-00 Control Bd 24V GM3KP 1
31 999-04768-00 Branding Kit, GM3K, AGP 1

MV Multilingual Controller
MV

ELECTRONICS LTD

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING, IF IN DOUBT, PLEASE ASK.

Christchurch
PO Box 80208
NEW ZEALAND Reference Model File Name:

991-08093-00 

Rev:Sheet: A3
All dimensions in mm , .
    0 =  ±0.5mm ,  ±1.0
 0.0 =  ±0.2mm ,  ±0.5
0.00 =  ±0.1mm ,  ±0.5  

Unless otherwise specifedRevision Note.Rev Date

M.Mahanrad

Scale: 1:2.5Tel:  (+64) 3 338 8280
Fax: (+64) 3 338 8104
   www.aucom.com 991-08093-00

MATERIAL: As Parts
FINISH: As Supplied
 
Must Be RoHS/WEEE Compliant

G

 C

 F

24/09/2015

22/09/2011

25/08/2014

 Add Light Pipe Block

 Updating BOM and Lable

S.Joshi

J.Holcroft 24/09/2015

24/09/2015

14/08/2014

Rev'd By

J.Clarke

J.Holcroft

M.Mahanrad

ECO

03124

01639

03494Screen Print Update
Drawing File Name:
991-08093-00

Approved:

Designed:

Checked:

G
Sheet 1 of 2 Drawing Number:



PICTORIAL EXPLODED

12

22

13

2123

26

19

16

24

18

17

10

25

30

14

9 15

20

*

27

8

3

7

28

29

ITEM NO. Part No Description QTY.

1 300-04023-00 Connector Plug 7.62 Pitch 10Way 1

2 300-04029-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 2 Way 1

3 300-04031-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 
5Way 3

4 300-04034-00 Connector Plug 5.08 Pitch 10Way 1

5 320-03864-00 Ferrule 1.5mm2 x 8mm Black DIN Colour 30

6 330-04306-00 Wire 16awg Grey Appliance  UL 4 Meters 4

7 331-12572-00 Loom HMI DB9 10W Long 1

8 610-00563-00 Nut M3 Nylok ZP 2

9 610-00566-00 M4 Nylock Nut 8

10 612-03713-00 Screw M4x6 SS304 Csk Socket 8

11 612-06517-00 M3 x 16 Pan Posi ZP 4

12 612-08114-00 M4x35 Screw Pozi Zinc Plated 6

13 612-08116-00 M4x25 Screw Pozi Zinc Plated 2

14 612-08155-00 Screw 4-40 x .5'' C'Snk Screw Philips Head 2

15 613-00202-00 Washer M4 ExtoothLockZP 8

16 624-02736-00 Clamp Plate Controller MV 1

17 624-03151-00 Front Bezel 1

18 624-08104-00 Front Plate Multilingual Controller MVS 1

19 624-08105-00 Spacer MV Controller GM3K D9 1

20 624-12062-00 Cover MVS/MVX Controller 1

21 625-08106-00 Spacer PCB Controller MV GM3K 6

22 625-08107-00 Spacer PCB Separation Controller MV GM3K 6

23 625-13165-00 Extension Light Pipe 1

24 632-03152-00 MV Controller Front Panel Gasket 1

25 632-04409-00 HMI Gasket 1

26 633-04646-00 G1 Relay Light Pipe 1

27 633-08117-00 Spacer PCB 16mm Nylon 2

28 990-08158-00 Multilingual Protocol Converter Board MVS 1

29 990-08476-00 Control Bd 24V GM3KP 1

30 999-04768-00 Branding Kit, GM3K, AGP 1

31 635-03721-00A Lable Terminal MV 1

MV Multilingual Controller
MV

ELECTRONICS LTD

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING, IF IN DOUBT, PLEASE ASK.

Christchurch
PO Box 80208
NEW ZEALAND Reference Model File Name:

991-08093-00 

Rev:Sheet: A3
All dimensions in mm , .
    0 =  ±0.5mm ,  ±1.0
 0.0 =  ±0.2mm ,  ±0.5
0.00 =  ±0.1mm ,  ±0.5  

Unless otherwise specifedRevision Note.Rev Date

M.Mahanrad

Scale: 1:5Tel:  (+64) 3 338 8280
Fax: (+64) 3 338 8104
   www.aucom.com 991-08093-00

MATERIAL: As Parts
FINISH: As Supplied
 
Must Be RoHS/WEEE Compliant

G

 C

 F

24/09/2015

22/09/2011

25/08/2014

 Add Light Pipe Block

 Updating BOM and Lable

S.Joshi

J.Holcroft 24/09/2015

24/09/2015

14/08/2014

Rev'd By

J.Clarke

J.Holcroft

M.Mahanrad

ECO

03124

01639

03494Screen Print Update
Drawing File Name:
991-08093-00

Approved:

Designed:

Checked:

G
Sheet 2 of 2 Drawing Number:


	Sheet1
	Front Elevation
	Plan
	Side Elevation
	Isometric

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4


